l3enchmark
Scientific
BACK TO SCHOOL 2025 PROMO
AccurisTM TX Balance, 220g
ltem:W3102A-220 � $2,025
• Electromagnetic Force Restoration (EFR)
technology, fast response and
• stabilization
• Full color, touch screen control panel
In-lab calibration function
Capacity: 220 grams
Readability: 0.0001 g
Pan size: 80mm
MultiTherm™ Thermal Shaker
ltem:HSOOO-HC� $2,025
• Heats, cools and shakes
• Exchangeable blocks, for tube sizes 0.2
to 50 ml
• Precision contoured wells for uniform
thermal transfer
H5000-05 Block, 54 x 0.5ml $368
H5000-15 Block, 35 x 1.5ml $368
H5000-20 Block, 35 x 2.0ml $368
H5000-150 Block, 12 x 15ml $519
H5000-500 Block, 6 x 50ml $519
H5000-02 Block, 96 x O 2ml or 1 x PCR plate $437
Speed Range:
Temp. Range:
Orbit:

• Heated lid prevents condensation
• Accepts plates up to 46mm high
• Independently control time, temp. and speed
Temp. Range: Ambient +5 to 70°C
Shaking Orbit: 2mm
Shaking Speed: 100-1,500 rpm
BeadBug™ 6 Six Position
Homogenizer
ltem:D1036 � $2,025
• Extremely powerful mixing for lysis,
grinding or homogenization
• Faster and more effective than tissue
• grinders
Eliminates the cross contamination
associated with handheld homogenizers
D1032-10 Triple-Pure Zirconium, 0 1.0mm, 2ml
D1032-15 Triple-Pure Zirconium, 0 1.5mm, 2ml
D1032-30 Triple-Pure Zirconium, 0 3.0mm, 2ml
D1033-28 Stainless steel, 0 2.8mm, 2ml
D1034-28 Stainless Steel, 0 2.8mm, 5ml
Speed Range: 2500 to 4350 rpm
6 x 2ml or 2 x 5ml Capacity:
$184
$184